

Shri Mahaveer College

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

List of Executive Committee Members (Institutional)





SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
(Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur
(Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme



Shri Mahaveer College

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (INSTITUTINONAL BODY)

S.No	Name	Background	Designation
1.	Shri. Umrao Mal Sanghi	Businessman	Hon'ble President
2.	ShriMukulKataria	Businessman	Vice-President
3.	ShriSurendra Kr. Jain Pandya	Businessman	Vice-President
4.	Shri Sunil Bakhshi	Businessman	Hony. Secretary
5.	Shri Kamal Babu Jain	Businessman	Joint Secretary
6.	Shri Mahesh C. Kala	Businessman	Treasurer
7.	CA PramodPatni	CA	Convener
8.	ShriUttamKumar Jain	Businessman	Member
9.	ShriRajendraBilala	Businessman	Member
10.	Prof. (Smt.) Bindu Jain	Educationist	University Representative
11.	Prof. Rajkumar Jain Kala	Educationist	Member
12.	Prof. (Smt.) Indu Jain	Educationist	Member
13.	Prof. (Smt.) Vijay Laxmi Jain	Educationist	Member
14.	Prof. PradeepKotiya	Educationist	Member
15.	Prof. AmlaBatra	Educationist	Member
16.	Prof. Sangeeta Gupta	Educationist	Member
17.	Dr.Ashish Gupta	Educationist	Principal
18.	Shri. Nand Kishore Pamnani	Businessman	Parents' Representative
19.	Dr.NeelimaPareek	Educationist	Faculty Representative
20.	Dr.NehaGangwal	Educationist	Faculty Representative





SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur
Marg C-Scheme Jaipur